
24” Parshell Flume

GAGE Az. Miner's Inches GAGE Change
HT. HT. per

(FEET) 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 (FEET) Tenth

0.00 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 0.00 9
0.10 9 10 12 14 15 17 19 21 22 24 0.10 17
0.20 26 28 31 33 35 37 40 42 44 47 0.20 23
0.30 49 52 55 57 60 63 66 69 71 74 0.30 28
0.40 77 80 83 86 90 93 96 99 103 106 0.40 32

0.50 109 113 116 120 123 127 130 134 138 141 0.50 36
0.60 145 149 152 156 160 164 168 172 176 180 0.60 39
0.70 184 188 192 196 201 205 209 213 218 222 0.70 42
0.80 226 231 235 240 244 249 253 258 262 267 0.80 45
0.90 272 276 281 286 291 295 300 305 310 315 0.90 48

1.00 320 325 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 366 1.00 51
1.10 371 376 381 387 392 397 403 408 413 419 1.10 54
1.20 424 430 435 441 446 452 458 463 469 475 1.20 56
1.30 480 486 492 498 504 509 515 521 527 533 1.30 58
1.40 539 545 551 557 563 569 575 581 587 594 1.40 61

1.50 600 606 612 618 625 631 637 644 650 656 1.50 63
1.60 663 669 676 682 689 695 702 708 715 721 1.60 65
1.70 728 735 741 748 755 762 768 775 782 789 1.70 67
1.80 796 802 809 816 823 830 837 844 851 858 1.80 70
1.90 865 872 879 886 893 901 908 915 922 929 1.90 72

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09


